EXHIBIT A

TABLE |
Administrative Cost Allocation Schedule TY2024

Service Category Allocation Methodology Total Allocation?

$31K’

Aquatic Weed Control 7% of Budgeted Assessment Revenue! Varies by MSBU per Budgeted
Assessment Revenue and Unit Count
Grounds & Landscape Ordinance [% Contracted Services] $1,7501
Residential Solid Waste Per Dwelling $375K!
Street Lighting Per Parcel $175K
"MSBU Program Only
2Per Proposed FY24-25 Budgets; Subject to variation according to Adopted Budgets for FY24-25
TABLE I
Watershed Management Services
PUBLIC SERVICE MSBU Prior Tax Year Tax Year 2024
Aquatic Weed Control Amory (Lake) $ 300.00 $ 300.00
Aquatic Weed Control Asher (Lake) $ 295.00 $ 295.00
Aquatic Weed Control Burkett/Martha (Lake) $ 300.00 $ 300.00
Aquatic Weed Control Buttonwood (Pond) $ 255.00 $ 255.00
Aquatic Weed Control English Estates (Lake) $ 600.00 $ 600.00
Aquatic Weed Control Grace (Lake) $ 425.00 $ 425.00
Aquatic Weed Control Horseshoe (Lake (1$165.00 (2)$220.00 (1)$165.00 (2)$220.00
Aquatic Weed Control Howell (Creek) $ 0.75 $ 1.00
Aquatic Weed Control Howell (Lake) (13735 (2)$ 26-$47 (1)$367.50 (2)$13-$23.50
Aquatic Weed Control Linden (Lake) $ 455.00 $ 455.00
Aquatic Weed Control Mills (Lake) $ 875.00 $ 875.00
Aquatic Weed Control Mirror (Lake) $ 175.00 $ 175.00
Aquatic Weed Control Myrtle (Lake) [Non-SAV$1// SAV$289] $ 290.00 $ 290.00
Aquatic Weed Control Pickett (Lake) $ 90.00 $ 90.00
Aquatic Weed Control Rice (Lake) N/A $ 432.50
Aquatic Weed Control Spring Wood (Lake) $ 300.00 $ 300.00
Aquatic Weed Control Springwood (Waterway) $ 75.00 $ 75.00
Aquatic Weed Control Sweetwater Cove (Lake) $ 145.00 $ 145.00
Aquatic Weed Control Sylvan (Lake) (1) $345 (2) $25 (1) $345 (2) $25
Aquatic Weed Control Woods, Lake of the $ 375.00 $ 375.00
Aquatic Weed Control East Crystal Chain of Lakes (1) $130 (2)$17 (3)$13 (4) $1 (1) $130 (2)$17 (3)$13 (4) $1
Aquatic Weed Control Tuskawilla (Lake) PH2 $ 445.00 $ 445.00
Grounds/Landscaping
Grounds/Landscaping Cedar Ridge Maintenance $ 195.00 $ 195.00
TABLE Il
Residential Solid Waste Management
PUBLIC SERVICE MSBU Prior Tax Year Tax Year 2024



Solid Waste Management

Solid Waste Management
Solid Waste Management

PUBLIC SERVICE
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
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Street Lighting
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting

Collection Option 1

Collection Option 2
Collection Exempt

TABLE IV

Street Lighting

MSBU
ACADEMY COVE
ACADEMY OAKS
ACUERA
ALDEAN GARDENS
ALOMA OAKS DRIVE
ALOMA PARK
ALOMA WOODS BOULEVARD
ALOMA WOODS PH 2
ALOMA WOODS PH 3
ALOMA WOODS PH 4
ALOMA WOODS PH 5
ALOMA WOODS PHASE 1
AMBERWOOD
AMHERST
APPLE VALLEY
APPLE VALLEY UNIT 4
ARLINGTON PARK
ASHFORD PARK TOWNHOMES
AUTUMN GLEN
BAY LAGOON
BEAR CREEK
BEAR GULLY BAY
BEAR GULLY FOREST
BEAR GULLY POINTE
BEAR LAKE CIRCLE
BEAR LAKE CROSSINGS
BEAR LAKE FOREST
BEAR LAKE WOODS
BEAR STONE
BEECHWOODS
BEL AIRE HILLS UNIT 1
BEL AIRE HILLS UNIT 2
BEL AIRE HILLS UNIT 3
BELLA TUSCANY

BELLE MEADE (CHARTER OAKS)

BENNINGTON

BENTLEY COVE
BEVERLY TERRACE

BIG TREE CROSSING
BOLLING FARMS
BONAVENTURE HEIGHTS
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305.00

293.00
70.00

Prior Tax Year
60.00
95.00

155.00
35.00
9.25
35.00
9.50
70.00
95.00
55.00
40.00
65.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
90.00
85.00
50.00
30.00
160.00
180.00
100.00
345.00
80.00
60.00
35.00
65.00
110.00
65.00
25.00
40.00
35.00
260.00
165.00
115.00
85.00
45.00
8.50
80.00
40.00
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70.00

Tax Year 2024
60.00
95.00

155.00
35.00
9.25
35.00
9.50
70.00
95.00
55.00
40.00
65.00
40.00
48.00
40.00
30.00
90.00
85.00
50.00
30.00
160.00
180.00
100.00
345.00
80.00
60.00
35.00
65.00
110.00
65.00
34.00
40.00
41.00
260.00
165.00
115.00
85.00
45.00
8.50
80.00
40.00
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Street Lighting

BOOKERTOWN

BRANTLEY COVE

BRANTLEY HARBOR
BRANTLEY POINT
BRIDGEWATER

BRIGHTON ESTATES
BRIGHTON PK AT CARILLON
BROOKWOOD

CAMERON GROVE

CARDINAL GLEN

CARIBBEAN HEIGHTS
CARILLON TRACT 301/MADISON PK
CARILLON/DORCHESTER
CARILLON/HUNTER'S STAND
CARILLON/LOCKWOOD BLVD
CARILLON/STRATTON WOODS
CAROLYN ESTATES
CARRIGAN WOODS

CASA ALOMA

CASA ALOMA WAY MASTER
CASA VERDE BLVD

CEDAR COVE

CEDAR RIDGE

CHASE GROVES(W)3-5AB,7AB,8-10
CHASE GROVES-UNIT 1
CHASE GROVES-UNIT 6
CHELSEA PLACE

CHULUOTA

CITRUS POINT

CLINGING VINE PLACE MASTER
COACH LIGHT ESTATES
COBBLESTONE

COLONY COVE

COPPERFIELD

COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS
COUNTRY LANE

CREEK'S BEND

CREEKWOOD

CROSSINGS, THE - MASTER MSBU
CRYSTAL CREEK

CYPRESS HEAD TRAIL
CYPRESS RESERVE

DEER RUN 1

DEER RUN 10

DEER RUN 11

DEER RUN 12A&B w/o WWC
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20.00
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50.00
10.00
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30.00
25.00
35.00
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting

DEER RUN 12B:WEEPING WILLOW C
DEER RUN 14A&B

DEER RUN 15

DEER RUN 16

DEER RUN 17

DEER RUN 18

DEER RUN 19A

DEER RUN 20

DEER RUN 21A&B

DEER RUN 23A-C

DEER RUN §

DEER RUN 6

DEER RUN 7A&B

DEER RUN 8A&8B

DEER RUN 9A&B

DEER RUN MASTER COMMUNITY
DEER RUN/DEER POINTE
DEER RUN/FAIRWAY OAKS
DEER RUN/MYSTIC WOODS
DEER RUN/PINETREE VILLAGE
DEER RUN/STERLING PK 1-3
DEER RUN/STERLING PK 4
DOT JEWEL WILLOW [TY2019]
DUNHILL

EAGLES LANDING

EAGLES POINT PH 2-6

EAST POINTE

ELEGANT HEIGHTS
ELIZABETH AVE

ENGLISH ESTATES

ENGLISH WOODS

ESTATES AT ALOMA WOODS
ESTATES AT WEKIVA PARK
ESTATES-SPRINGS LANDING
FERN BROOK TRAILS

FERN TERRACE
FLORIDAHAVEN

FOREST BROOK

FOREST GLEN

FOREST PARK ESTATES
FORREST CREEK ESTATES
FOXCHASE

FOXWOOD

FRANCIS STREET
GABRIELLA LANE

GARDEN GROVE

GARDEN LAKE ESTATES
GLADES ON SYLVAN LKPH 1 & 2
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting

GOLDENROD MANOR
GOLDIE MANOR
GOVERNOR'S POINT

GREEN VILLAGE
GREENGATE ESTATES
GREENWOOD AT LAKE MARY
GREENWOOD LAKES UNIT 3
GREENWOOD LKS D3A,B1&2,C
GREGORY DRIVE

GROVE ESTATES

GROVE HILL VILLAS
HAMILTON PLACE

HAMPTON PARK

HANOVER POINTE

HANOVER WOODS
HARBOUR LANDING
HARBOUR RIDGE

HERITAGE OAKS

HERITAGE OAKS COURT
HERONWOOD AT CARILLON
HIGHLAND PINES

HILCREST STREET EAST
HOLLOWBROOK

HOMETOWN

HOMETOWN PHASE 2
HOWELL BRANCH WOODS
HOWELL COVE

HOWELL CREEK PARK
HOWELL ESTATES

HOWELL HARBOUR ESTATES
HUNT CLUB BLVD.SO

HUNT CLUB BLVD/WEKIVA TR
HUNTER'S GLEN

HUNTER'S POINT
HUNTINGTON

HUNTINGTON HILLS
HUNTLEIGH WOODS

HYDE PARK

IDYLLWILDE OF LOCH ARBOR
INDIAN HILLS

ISLE OF WINDSOR

ISLES OF SHADOW BAY
JAMESTOWN

JOHNSON HILL

KAWILLA CREST

KEWANNEE LAKES

KING'S COVE

KINGSTON OAKS
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45.00
80.00
55.00
30.00
40.00
75.00
25.00
35.00
340.00
95.00
175.00
60.00
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting

LAFAYETTE FOREST
LAKE BRANTLEY CLUB
LAKE HARRIET ESTATES
LAKE OF THE WOODS
LAKE RIDGE PARK

LAKE SYLVAN COVE
LAKE TUSKAWILLA PH 3

LAKE TUSKAWILLA PHASES 1&2

LAKEHURST

LAKES OF ALOMA
LAKEVIEW DRIVE
LAKEVIEW VILLAGE

LAKEWOOD AT THE CROSSINGS

LAURELWOOD
LINCOLN HEIGHTS
LITTLE EAGLE CT
LOCH ARBOR COVE
LONE PINES

LOST CREEK
LYNWOOD
MAGNOLIA POINTE
MANDARIN
MARKHAM FOREST
MARKHAM MEADOWS
MARKHAM PLACE
MARKHAM POINTE
MAYFAIR OAKS
MCNEIL WOODS
MEADOWS WEST
MEREDITH MANOR NOB HILL
MICHIGAN AVE
MIDDLETON OAKS
MIDWAY

MIRROR LAKE
MONTCLAIR
MORGAN PLACE
MYRTLE LAKE HILLS
NORTH COVE
NORTHAMPTION
NORTHGATE
NORTHRIDGE

OAK CREEK

OAK CREST
OAKLAND HILLS
OAKLAND SHORES
OLD GROVE LANE

ORANGE BLOSSOM BUSINESS CTR
ORANGE GROVE PARK UNITS 1 -4
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165.00
125.00
35.00
7.00
25.00
40.00
440.00
75.00
205.00
70.00
35.00
40.00
30.00
25.00
45.00
225.00
100.00
75.00
70.00
40.00
135.00
65.00
150.00
135.00
85.00
35.00
215.00
85.00
45.00
40.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
40.00
80.00
90.00
30.00
40.00
365.00
40.00
55.00
310.00
25.00
25.00
45.00
35.00
8.00
40.00
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35.00
215.00
85.00
45.00
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting

ORANGE RIDGE FARMS
PALM POINT

PARC DU LAC

PECAN COVE

PELICAN BAY

PRAIRIE LAKE

QUAIL RUN

RAINTREE VILLAGE/CROSSNG

RAYMOND AVE

REDBRIDGE AT CARILLON
REGENCY ESTATES
REMINGTON DRIVE MASTER

REMINGTON OAKS/CROSSINGS

REMINGTON PARKPH 1 & 2

RESERVE AT THE CROSSINGS

RIDGE HIGH

RIDGE POINTE COVE
RIVER WALK

ROBIN HILL

ROSELAND PARK

ROSS LAKE SHORES
ROYAL ESTATES
ROYAL OAKS

SABAL PALM

SABAL PALM DRIVE
SABAL WOODS VILLAGE
SANDY LANE

SANDY LANE RESERVE
SANFORD PLACE
SANFORD TRAILS ESTATES
SANLANDO ESTATES
SAWGRASS

SEDONA POINT
SHANNON DOWNS
SILVER LAKE E/CROSSING
SILVER LK W (SHEFFIELD)
SOUTH FERN PARK
SPICEWOOD

SPRING VALLEY CHASE
SPRING VALLEY FARMS
SPRINGS LANDING
SPRINGVIEW

STERLING MEADOWS
STERLING OAKS
STILLWATER
STOCKBRIDGE
STONEHURST
SUMMERFIELD
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90.00
30.00
90.00
185.00
45.00
25.00
165.00
70.00
15.00
140.00
165.00
10.00
45.00
70.00
50.00
25.00
240.00
245.00
45.00

40.00
75.00
60.00
135.00
45.00
8.50
45.00
95.00
85.00
35.00
125.00
30.00
135.00
65.00
40.00
65.00
60.00
45.00
30.00
30.00
45.00
220.00
35.00
55.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
260.00
130.00
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting

SUNLAND ESTATES
SUNRISE ESTATES UNIT 1
SUNRISE ESTATES UNITS 2-6
SUNRISE UNITS 1 & 2A-D
SUNRISE VILLAGE UNIT 5
SUNRISE VILLAGE UNITS 1-4 & 6
SUTTER'S MILL UNIT 1
SUTTER'S MILL UNIT 2
SWEETWATER OAKS
SWEETWATER SPRINGS
SYLVA GLADE

TAMARAK (CHARTER OAKS)
TANGLEWOOD ESTATES
TEMPLE TERRACE ANNEX
TERRA BELLA

TIFFANY WOODS

TRAILS

TRAILWOOD ESTATES
TRIANGLE TERRACE
TUCKS KNOLL
TUSCAWILLA
TUSCAWILLA RIDGE
TUSKA RIDGE

TUSKABAY

TUSKAWILLA POINT

TWIN LAKES

VESTAVIA

VICTORIA PARK

VILLAGE GREEN

VILLAGE OF REMINGTON
WATERSTONE

WEATHERSFIELD 1ST & 2ND ADD(E)
WEATHERSFIELD 2ND ADD (West)

WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 10
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 1-4
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 5
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 6
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 7
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 8&9
WEKIVA COVE

WEKIVA FAIRWY TWNHMS/CON
WEKIVA GOLF VILLAS SC 1
WEKIVA GOLF VILLAS SC2&3
WEKIVA GREEN

WEKIVA HILLS SC 1

WEKIVA HILLS SC 10

WEKIVA HILLS SC 2-9

WEKIVA HUNT CLUB
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40.00
30.00
60.00
60.00
35.00
35.00
40.00
30.00
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35.00
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25.00
45.00
30.00
65.00
20.00
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Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting
Street Lighting

WEKIVA HUNT CLUB CONDO
WEKIVA RESERVE
WELLINGTON

WENTWORTH
WESTHAMPTON (Carillon)
WHISPERING WINDS
WHITESAND COVE

WILLA GROVE

WILLOW RUN

WILSHIRE BLVD MASTER MSBU
WIMBLETON DRIVE
WINGFIELD RESERVE
WINTER WOODS

WINTER WOODS BLVD MASTER
WINWOOD PARK (NORTH)
WINWOOD PARK (SOUTH)
WOODBINE

WOODLANDS

WOODLANDS EAST
WRENWOOD HEIGHTS
WYNNWOOD

P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P h &P P P P &P

80.00
45.00
165.00
130.00
105.00
140.00
75.00
35.00
75.00
5.50
50.00
225.00
35.00
7.00
45.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
30.00
65.00

G B B B P P P P P PO PP PP PP PP B P

80.00
45.00
165.00
130.00
105.00
140.00
85.00
35.00
75.00
5.50
50.00
225.00
35.00
7.00
45.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
30.00
65.00



